QUADRO DE CUBAQAO - ESTRADA BARRAMAR - 03
estach | oistancia | “Let® | S0 | VOLOME | VOLONE | VoL ACMULADO | VoL ACUMOLAO | DF WASSA
22+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.81 0.00 28.89 700.18 650.66 -49.51
23+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.72 0.00 27.62 700.18 678.28 -21.89
23+10.00 10.00 0.00 237 0.00 2543 700.18 703.71 3.54
24+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.06 0.02 2212 700.19 725.84 25.65
24+10.00 10.00 0.10 1.90 0.53 19.78 700.72 745.62 44.89
25+0.00 10.00 0.02 1.69 0.61 17.96 701.33 763.57 62.24
25+10.00 10.00 0.03 1.59 0.24 16.42 701.57 779.99 78.42
26+0.00 10.00 0.45 0.88 2.38 12.37 703.95 792.37 88.42
26+10.00 10.00 0.57 0.39 5.06 6.36 709.01 798.73 89.72
27+0.00 10.00 0.19 1.46 3.80 9.26 712.81 807.99 95.18
27+10.00 10.00 0.05 244 121 19.49 714.01 827.48 113.47
28+0.00 10.00 0.00 249 0.23 24.65 714.24 852.13 137.89
28+10.00 10.00 0.13 1.73 0.66 21.10 714.90 873.24 158.34
29+0.00 10.00 0.29 155 2.09 16.42 716.98 889.65 172.67
29+10.00 10.00 0.21 1.81 249 16.82 719.47 906.47 187.00
30+0.00 10.00 0.00 325 1.03 25.33 720.50 931.80 211.30
30+10.00 10.00 0.00 5.28 0.00 42.65 720.50 974.45 253.95
31+0.00 10.00 0.00 547 0.00 53.76 720.50 1028.21 307.71
31+10.00 10.00 0.00 4.82 0.00 51.49 720.50 1079.70 359.19
32+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.92 0.00 38.69 720.50 1118.38 397.88
32+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.25 0.00 25.85 720.50 1144.24 42373
33+0.00 10.00 0.00 297 0.00 26.11 720.51 1170.35 449.84
33+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.65 0.00 28.10 720.51 1198.45 477.94
34+0.00 10.00 0.00 1.95 0.00 22.99 720.51 1221.44 500.93
34+10.00 10.00 0.00 1.65 0.00 18.00 720.51 1239.44 518.93
35+0.00 10.00 0.00 152 0.01 15.85 720.51 1255.29 534.77
35+10.00 10.00 0.02 1.65 0.10 15.83 720.61 1271.11 550.50
36+0.00 10.00 0.00 247 0.09 20.61 720.70 1291.72 571.02
36+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.10 0.00 27.85 720.70 1319.57 598.86
37+0.00 10.00 0.02 3.11 0.12 31.04 720.83 1350.61 629.78
37+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.80 0.12 34.58 720.95 1385.18 664.24
38+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.27 0.00 35.37 720.95 1420.55 699.61
38+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.88 0.00 30.74 720.95 1451.29 730.34
39+0.00 10.00 0.04 2.20 0.21 25.38 721.16 1476.67 755.51
39+10.00 10.00 0.26 151 151 18.52 722.67 1495.19 772.52
40+0.00 10.00 0.41 1.91 3.36 17.10 726.03 1512.28 786.25
40+10.00 10.00 0.53 1.68 470 17.94 730.73 1530.23 799.50
41+0.00 10.00 0.05 2.07 291 18.75 733.64 1548.98 815.35
41+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.31 0.28 21.94 73391 1570.92 837.01
42+0.00 10.00 0.00 1.82 0.01 20.66 733.92 1591.59 857.66
42+10.00 10.00 0.05 1.36 0.24 16.00 734.16 1607.59 87343
43+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.63 0.25 24.95 734.41 1632.54 898.13
43+10.00 10.00 0.00 5.01 0.00 43.24 73441 1675.77 941.36
44+0.00 10.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 47.07 734.41 1722.85 988.44
44+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.06 0.00 37.30 73441 1760.15 1025.74
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